

CLASSIC FILAMENTS LIMITED

CIN L17114GJ1990PLC013667

RegdOffice : Plot No.1, Priyanka House, Umiyadham Road, Varachha, Surat-395006.

Tel :0261-2540570 email: classicfilaments@ymail.com, Website: www.classicfilamentsltd.com

Date: 11/11/2022

To,
Dept. of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400001

Dear Sir,

Ref: Stock Code - 540310 - CLASSIC FILAMENTS LIMITED

Sub: Newspaper Publication pertaining to Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper publication pertaining to Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022. The same were published in the following newspapers on Friday, 11th November, 2022:

1. Financial Express (Gujarati),
2. Financial Express(English).

Please take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **CLASSIC FILAMENTS LIMITED**

Ankita P. Shroff

Compliance Officer & Company Secretary

Membership No.: 36425

Address: Plot No. 1, Priyanka House, Umiyadham Road, Varachha, Surat-395006

Encl: As Above

Chola
Cholamandam Investment and Finance Company Limited
Registered Office: 1st Floor, 'Dare House', No. 2, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai-600 001 Branch Office: 407-408, 4th Floor, Yash Aqua Building, Above McDonald, Nr. Vijay Cross Rd, Navrangpura, /Ahd-380009

POSSESSION NOTICE [IMMOVABLE PROPERTY] (Rule 8 (1))
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of M/s Cholamandam Investment and Finance Company Limited, having its registered office at 1st Floor, 'Dare House', No. 2, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai-600 001 and 407-408, 4th Floor, Yash Aqua Building, Above McDonald, Nr. Vijay Cross Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009 under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 10/08/2022 calling upon the Borrower Mr. Pradipkumar Ishwarbhai Patel to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 7,33,023.00+ Interest within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **SYMBOLIC POSSESSION** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with **Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on this 8th day of November of the year 2022.**
The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property & any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 7,33,023.00+ interest thereon at the contractual rate plus cost, charges & expenses till date of payment.
The borrower's attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.
DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
All that right, title and interest of Tenant No. B/28,(655/1/28) as a member of Bhal Prabhuram Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd situated at land bearing Final Plot No.718 of T.P.S. No.1 mouje Naroda Taluka city in the registration district of Ahmedabad & sub district of Ahmedabad-6 (Naroda).
Date: 08.11.2022 Place: Ahmedabad
Sd/- Authorized Officer, Cholamandam Investment & Finance Co. Ltd

Bank of Baroda
MODASA BRANCH, Gajanan Complex, Shamaji Road, Deep Vistar, Modasa-383315. Email: modasa@bankofbaroda.com

ANNEXURE 3 - POSSESSION NOTICE - FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY ONLY
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Bank of Baroda under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 10/08/2022 calling upon the Borrower Mr. Pradipkumar Ishwarbhai Patel to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 7,33,023.00+ Interest within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **SYMBOLIC POSSESSION** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with **Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on this 8th day of November of the year 2022.**
The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property & any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 7,33,023.00+ interest thereon at the contractual rate plus cost, charges & expenses till date of payment.
The borrower's attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.
DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. 403 in Survey No. 867/p, Sree Ram Heritage, Meghraj Road, Town Sayara, Survey No. 867/p within the Registration Sub-District Modasa and District Arvali. Bounded By : North : Flat No. 404; South : Open Land; East : Common Passage; West : Open Plot.
Date: 08.11.2022 Place: Modasa Sd/- Authorized Officer, Bank of Baroda

fincare Small Finance Bank
Registered Office: 301-306, 3rd Floor, Abhijeet-V, Opp. Mayor's Bungalow, Law Garden Road, Mithakhali, Ahmedabad-380006, Gujarat.
Head Office: # 835/39, Bren Mercury, 5th Floor, Kalkondanahalli Varthur Hobli, Bangalore East Taluk, Bangalore-560035, Karnataka. www.fincarebank.com

APPENDIX IV - POSSESSION NOTICE [See rule 8 (1)]
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized officer of the Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2000 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 has issued Demand Notices dated 28-02-2020 under loan account No.1866000072986 calling upon the Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors - MR.MRS. GOHIL FATESINH NATVARSINH, MR.MRS. SURAJIBEN FATESINH GOHIL, to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice amounting Rs.3,34,475/- (Rupees Three Lakh ThirtyFour Thousand Four Hundred SeventyFive Only) as on 24-02-2020 within 60 days (Sixty days) from the date of the said notice. The Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors mentioned herein above having failed to repay the said amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Physical Possession** of the property/properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub section 4 of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on the 8th day of November of the year 2022. The Borrowers attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.
The Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors mentioned herein above in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property/properties will be subject to the charge of the Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd for an amount of Rs.3,34,475/- (Rupees Three Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Five Only) as of 24-02-2020 interest and other charges thereon.
DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All that piece and parcel of immovable property bearing Gram Panchayat House No. 2888, situated at and Post-Sherkhi, Tal-Vadodara, Dist-Vadodara, which is constructed upon and which is laid out upon land of Village Sherkhi, in the Registration Sub-District, Vadodara and District Vadodara. The Said Residential Property being House No.2888, measuring area of Property is 15X40 S. Fts being Constructed Property. Measuring totally measuring 600 along with present and future construction therein, and bounded on the East by: Property of Pratsinh Natvarsinh, West by: Yeral Mata's Mandir, North by: Public Road, South by: Property of Sanjaysinh Bhayansinh, along with present and future construction therein.
Date: 11-11-2022, Place: Vadodara Sd/- Authorized Officer, Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd.

fincare Small Finance Bank
Registered Office: 301-306, 3rd Floor, Abhijeet-V, Opp. Mayor's Bungalow, Law Garden Road, Mithakhali, Ahmedabad-380006, Gujarat.
Head Office: # 835/39, Bren Mercury, 5th Floor, Kalkondanahalli Varthur Hobli, Bangalore East Taluk, Bangalore-560035, Karnataka. www.fincarebank.com

APPENDIX IV - POSSESSION NOTICE [See rule 8 (1)]
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized officer of the Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2000 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 has issued Demand Notices dated 28-Nov-19 under Loan Account No.1866000092938 calling upon the Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors - MR.MRS. GOHIL SANJAYSINH BHAGWANSINH, MR.MRS. GOHIL SONALBEN SANJAYSINH to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice amounting Rs.5,83,016/- (Rupees Five Lakh Eighty three thousand Sixteen only) within 60 days (Sixty days) from the date of the said notice. The Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors mentioned herein above having failed to repay the said amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Physical Possession** of the property/properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub section 4 of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on the 8th day of November of the year 2022. The Borrowers attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.
The Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors mentioned herein above in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property/properties will be subject to the charge of the Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd for an amount of Rs.5,83,016/- (Rupees Five Lakh Eighty three thousand Sixteen only) as of 28-Nov-19 interest and other charges thereon.
DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Gram Panchayat House No.1757, situated at and Post-Sherkhi, Taluko Vadodara, Dist-Vadodara, which is constructed upon and which is laid out upon land of Village Sherkhi, in the Registration Sub-District Vadodara and District Vadodara. The Said Residential Property being house no. 1757, measuring area of property is 600 Sq.Fts being constructed property and bounded on the East by: Sarkari Tubewell, West by: Sarkari Padar, North by: Sarkari Naal, South by: House of Dolatsinh Gohil, along with present and future construction therein.
Date: 11-11-2022, Place: Vadodara Sd/- Authorized Officer, Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd.

HEC INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
Registered Office: Sigma-1 Corporates, Corporate House No. 6, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Nr. Maan Party Plot Cross Road, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad- 380054, Gujarat. Phone: +91-79-40086771-74
E: elect@hecproject.com, W: www.hecprojects.in, CIN: L45200GJ2005PLC046870

Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended and half year ended on 30th September 2022 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particular	For the Quarter ended			Half Year ended		F.Y. ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from Operations	891.68	1201.38	1053.57	2093.06	1771.20	4447.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.57	15.95	17.36	38.52	27.74	55.78
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.57	15.95	17.36	38.52	27.74	55.78
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.57	12.10	12.45	28.52	20.24	51.45
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	22.57	12.10	12.45	28.52	20.24	51.45
6.	Equity Share Capital (F.V. Re. 1/- per share)	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.22	0.12	0.12	0.28	0.20	0.51

Notes:
1. The above Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective meeting held on November 10, 2022. The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian accounting standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) as amended, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
2. The company operates in single business namely EPC Electro-Mechanical project. Hence no separate disclosure as per "Ind AS-108" is required for the business segment.
3. As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Auditor has conducted a Limited review of the above financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022.
4. Previous period's year's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to confirm to the current half year's year's classification.
5. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.hecprojects.in.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of HEC Infra Projects Limited
SD/-
Gaurang Shah - (Managing Director)
DIN: 01756079
Place : Ahmedabad
Date : November 10, 2022

ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Interact Leasing and Finance Limited)
CIN No. L74100GJ1989PLC095115
Registered Office: 289, SOBO Center South Bopal, Taluka Daskroi Ahmedabad, GJ-380058
Email ID: accuvant.advisory@gmail.com, Website: accuvantadvisory.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Half Year ended (Unaudited)		Previous year ended (Audited)
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	10.09	18.82	15.81	10.09	18.82	15.81
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.88	13.92	11.47	7.88	13.92	11.47
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.88	13.92	11.47	7.88	13.92	11.47
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.88	13.92	11.47	7.88	13.92	11.47
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.88	13.92	11.47	7.88	13.92	11.47
6.	Equity Share Capital	678.75	678.75	678.75	678.75	678.75	678.75
7.	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	132.48	-	-	132.48	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	0.12 0.12	0.21 0.21	0.17 0.17	0.12 0.12	0.21 0.21	0.17 0.17

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity.
2. The impact on net profits, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
3. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
For, ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED (Formerly known as Interact Leasing and Finance Limited)
Sd/-
Name : Dharmik Marandrakumar Shah
Designation : Whole-Time Director
Address : B/2, Swarnaj Apartment, Vishwa Kunj Char Rasta, Paldi, Ahmedabad-380007, DIN: 06839008
Date: 11.11.2022

CLASSIC FILAMENTS LIMITED
CIN L17114GJ1990PLC013667
Regd Office : Plot No.1, Priyanka House, Umiyadharm Road, Farachitha, Surat-395006. Tel :0261-2540570
email: classicfilaments@gmail.com, Website: www.classicfilamentsltd.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Half Year ended (Unaudited)		Previous year ended (Audited)
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other Income	-0.07	0.39	0.60	0.32	0.60	0.06
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.99	-4.34	-2.16	-4.33	-4.90	-10.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.99	-4.34	-2.16	-4.33	-4.90	-10.18
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1.99	-4.34	-2.16	-4.33	-4.90	-10.18
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- each per Share)	611.33	611.33	611.33	611.33	611.33	611.33
Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-12.50
Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.5/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.03	-0.07	-0.03	-0.10	-0.11	-0.17
Diluted	-0.03	-0.07	-0.03	-0.10	-0.11	-0.17

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.classicfilamentsltd.com and on the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.
2) The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30.09.2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2022.
3) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
For CLASSIC FILAMENTS LIMITED
Sd/-
BHARAT PATEL
DIRECTOR & CFO
DIN - 00249234
Place: SURAT
Date: 10.11.2022

RATNAMANI METALS & TUBES LTD.
Regd. Office: 17, Rajmugat Society, Naranpura Char Rasta, Ankur Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad-380013. Tel.No.079-29601200/01/02
E-mail: investor@ratnamani.com, Website: www.ratnamani.com
CIN: L70109GJ1983PLC006460

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and the Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	90,997.22	98,537.42	72,089.21	1,89,534.64	1,25,474.21	3,17,847.94
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	13,160.96	11,565.65	9,627.21	24,726.61	16,427.97	43,094.31
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	13,160.96	11,565.65	9,627.21	24,726.61	16,427.97	43,094.31
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,877.84	8,683.27	7,152.37	18,561.11	12,191.99	32,254.45
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9,962.28	8,747.00	7,193.23	18,709.28	12,265.60	32,617.49
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,401.84	934.56	934.56	1,401.84	934.56	934.56
7.	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as at 31st March	-	-	-	-	-	2,23,897.03
8.	Earnings per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2 each) (refer note 3)	14.09	12.40	10.21	26.49	17.40	46.04

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ratnamani.com.
2. The above consolidated financial results of Ratnamani Metals & Tubes Limited (the "Company") and along with its subsidiary, the "Group" were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on November 09, 2022 and November 10, 2022, respectively.
3. Pursuant to the recommendation by the Board in its meeting held on May 18, 2022, and approval granted by the Shareholders of the Holding Company on June 22, 2022 by Postal Ballot through remote e-voting, the Holding Company has issued 2,33,64,000 fully paid-up bonus equity shares having face value of ₹ 2/- each in the ratio of 1:2 i.e. one bonus equity share for two fully paid up equity shares. Consequently to the bonus issue, the total paid-up share capital has increased to ₹ 1,401.84 Lakh from ₹ 934.56 Lakh. As July 1, 2022 was the record date for the issue of bonus shares, its impact is considered in the results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022. Accordingly, as per Ind AS 33 - Earning per share, the calculation of basic and diluted earnings per share for all periods presented has been adjusted and restated.
4. The Group is engaged in manufacturing of Steel Tubes and Pipes. Considering the nature of Group's business and operations, as well as based on reviews of operating results by the chief operating decision makers to make decisions about resource allocation and performance measurement, the Group has identified "Steel Tubes and Pipes" as only reportable segment in accordance with the requirements of 'Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments'.
5. The Code on Social Security, 2020 ("Code") relating to employee benefits during employment and post employment benefits received Presidential assent in September 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not been notified and the final rules / interpretation have not yet been issued. The Group will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record any related impact in the period the Code becomes effective.
6. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and period ended 30th September, 2022 are as under: (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
a.	Total Income	90,997.22	98,537.42	72,089.21	1,89,534.64	1,25,474.21	3,17,847.94
b.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	13,157.70	11,562.13	9,624.59	24,719.83	16,407.40	43,069.11
c.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,874.58	8,679.75	7,149.75	18,554.33	12,171.42	32,239.25
d.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9,953.86	8,737.44	7,189.38	18,691.30	12,263.71	32,588.21

The Standalone Financial Results are available at the Company's website www.ratnamani.com and on the website of the stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prakash M. Sanghvi
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN : 00006354)
Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 10 November, 2022

ase® Ambalal Sarabhai Enterprises Limited
CIN : L52100GJ1978PLC003159
Regd. Office : Shanti Sadan, Mirzapur Road, Ahmedabad-380001
Phone : 25507671, 25507073, Website: www.ase.life, E-mail: ase@sarabhai.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,921.17	4,633.53	5,858.96	9,554.70	13,205.08	23,876.07
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	204.15	240.09	1,106.44	444.24	5,480.11	6,930.61
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	204.15	240.09	1,095.18	444.24	3,968.85	5,419.35
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	102.01	158.19	953.46	260.20	3,613.06	4,721.84
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	83.82	149.54	931.58	233.36	3,579.10	4,608.09
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Rs. 10/- Per Share)	7,663.33	7,663.33	7,663.33	7,663.33	7,663.33	7,663.33
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4,323.32
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (Not Annualized) (in Rs.)	0.13	0.21	1.24	0.34	4.71	6.16

Notes :
1. Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under : (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from Operations	291.97	360.11	111.89	652.08	3,158.30	3,966.29
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	62.69	86.04	(18.48)</			